
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 7 : December 3 - 5
The Bend Motorsports Park2021

.................................................................. .................................................................. ..................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Tom Williams Clerk of Course - Paul Hinds

bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:55

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed

  1 26 Cameron SWAIN (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:35.569  5 of  7 139
  2 68 Ryan LARKIN (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:35.627  7 of  7 .058 .058 136
  3 14 Harrison WATTS (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:36.103  5 of  7 .534 .476 141
  4 72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:36.494  5 of  7 .925 .391 142
  5 41 Hudson THOMPSON (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / 

AGV
Yamaha YZF-R15 2:36.560  5 of  7 .991 .066 141

  6 29 Hayden NELSON (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:36.686  5 of  7 1.117 .126 139
  7 65 Nate O'NEILL (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:36.986  5 of  7 1.417 .300 141
  8 7 Sam DRANE (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:37.077  5 of  7 1.508 .091 142
  9 33 Jack FAVELLE (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:37.091  5 of  7 1.522 .014 142

 10 13 Marcus HAMOD (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:37.669  5 of  7 2.100 .578 142
 11 34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:37.901  7 of  7 2.332 .232 140
 12 35 Varis FLEMING (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:38.361  5 of  6 2.792 .460 139
 13 48 Valentino KNEZOVIC (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / 

AGV
Yamaha YZF-R15 2:39.399  4 of  7 3.830 1.038 142

 14 80 Cameron RENDE (SA) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:39.585  5 of  7 4.016 .186 141
 15 36 Rikki HENRY (SA) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:40.588  5 of  7 5.019 1.003 142
 16 74 Bodie PAIGE (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:41.418  7 of  7 5.849 .830 137
 17 66 Lachlan MOODY (QLD) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:41.430  4 of  5 5.861 .012 139
 18 27 Toby JAMES (VIC) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:42.950  5 of  6 7.381 1.520 134
 19 18 Elijah ANDREW (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:43.449  7 of  7 7.880 .499 140
 20 46 William HUNT (NSW) / bLU cRU Yamaha / FIM Oceania / Motul / MA / Pirelli / Ricondi / AGV Yamaha YZF-R15 2:43.519  3 of  6 7.950 .070 137

Inaugural qualifying record for OJC class

***  Indicative qualifying time - 2:54.237  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Round 7 : December 3 - 5
The Bend Motorsports Park2021
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Tom Williams Clerk of Course - Paul Hinds

bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:56

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
7 Sam DRANE (NSW) 2:41.485 2:39.328 2:39.301 2:37.674 2:37.077 2:39.733 2:38.138

13 Marcus HAMOD (NSW) 2:41.876 2:39.304 2:38.768 2:38.502 2:37.669 2:39.237 2:39.395
14 Harrison WATTS (QLD) 2:41.721 2:38.815 2:39.002 2:39.208 2:36.103 2:36.936 2:37.145
18 Elijah ANDREW (NSW) 2:47.747 2:45.668 2:45.668 2:45.720 2:45.580 2:45.064 2:43.449
26 Cameron SWAIN (QLD) 3:15.452 2:37.265 2:36.646 2:35.792 2:35.569 2:37.040 2:36.068
27 Toby JAMES (VIC) 2:46.759 2:45.286 2:49.989 3:12.249 2:42.950 2:43.811
29 Hayden NELSON (NSW) 2:41.346 2:39.659 2:38.771 2:37.011 2:36.686 2:41.520 2:37.583
33 Jack FAVELLE (NSW) 2:44.089 2:44.916 2:40.604 2:39.030 2:37.091 2:41.293 2:37.532
34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) 3:13.906 2:38.992 2:38.637 2:37.910 2:38.258 2:38.940 2:37.901
35 Varis FLEMING (VIC) 2:43.061 2:42.088 2:38.535 2:38.518 2:38.361 2:39.214
36 Rikki HENRY (SA) 2:44.388 2:43.736 2:45.577 2:41.349 2:40.588 2:42.306 2:41.345
41 Hudson THOMPSON (NSW) 2:40.985 2:39.487 2:39.119 2:40.055 2:36.560 2:38.302 2:40.396
46 William HUNT (NSW) 2:47.176 2:44.548 2:43.519 3:02.339 3:39.718 2:43.724
48 Valentino KNEZOVIC (NSW) 2:42.532 2:39.841 2:40.510 2:39.399 2:39.712 2:41.735 2:42.492
65 Nate O'NEILL (QLD) 2:41.240 2:40.037 2:38.480 2:39.126 2:36.986 2:40.214 2:38.043
66 Lachlan MOODY (QLD) 2:44.448 2:45.078 2:41.973 2:41.430 3:15.130
68 Ryan LARKIN (VIC) 2:41.881 2:39.161 2:38.001 2:36.583 2:37.147 2:36.482 2:35.627
72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) 2:41.304 2:41.055 2:39.310 2:37.959 2:36.494 2:40.711 2:38.680
74 Bodie PAIGE (QLD) 2:45.886 2:45.772 2:43.576 2:42.060 2:41.538 2:42.209 2:41.418
80 Cameron RENDE (SA) 2:44.307 2:42.924 2:41.449 2:40.744 2:39.585 2:39.742 2:47.978

***  Indicative qualifying time - 2:54.237  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:56

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
7  Sam DRANE (NSW)  (8th) 8 36.932 46.547 40.082 39.888 2:43.449 137

1 53.706 48.338 40.111 40.749 3:02.904 93
2 37.053 45.574 38.810 40.048 2:41.485 139 26  Cameron SWAIN (QLD)  (1st)
3 35.644 45.094 38.911 39.679 2:39.328 141 1 53.783 48.366 41.168 50.939 3:14.256 P 74
4 35.899 45.209 38.975 39.218 2:39.301 142 2 1:09.224 46.969 39.200 40.059 3:15.452 98
5 35.550 44.624 38.390 39.110 2:37.674 141 3 35.610 45.277 37.233 39.145 2:37.265 136
6 35.180 45.062 37.512 39.323 2:37.077 142 4 35.119 45.549 37.026 38.952 2:36.646 138
7 35.741 45.274 39.140 39.578 2:39.733 142 5 35.189 45.043 36.730 38.830 2:35.792 139
8 35.521 45.172 38.398 39.047 2:38.138 142 6 35.059 44.725 36.941 38.844 2:35.569 138

7 35.067 44.650 37.406 39.917 2:37.040 137
13  Marcus HAMOD (NSW)  (10th) 8 35.287 44.902 36.918 38.961 2:36.068 137

1 53.402 47.306 39.019 41.309 3:01.036 83
2 36.108 46.267 39.124 40.377 2:41.876 139 27  Toby JAMES (VIC)  (18th)
3 35.352 45.408 38.653 39.891 2:39.304 140 1 54.720 48.673 41.754 41.935 3:07.082 100
4 35.305 45.341 38.734 39.388 2:38.768 139 2 37.579 47.761 39.975 41.444 2:46.759 134
5 35.041 46.260 37.647 39.554 2:38.502 142 3 37.043 47.202 39.920 41.121 2:45.286 134
6 35.540 44.750 38.180 39.199 2:37.669 138 4 36.527 47.152 39.048 47.262 2:49.989 P 133
7 35.318 45.757 38.136 40.026 2:39.237 138 5 1:04.826 47.565 39.049 40.809 3:12.249 95
8 35.732 45.539 38.432 39.692 2:39.395 134 6 36.308 47.061 39.067 40.514 2:42.950 131

7 36.398 47.425 39.550 40.438 2:43.811 132
14  Harrison WATTS (QLD)  (3rd)

1 53.141 46.970 39.219 41.710 3:01.040 74 29  Hayden NELSON (NSW)  (6th)
2 37.249 45.495 39.179 39.798 2:41.721 136 1 55.533 47.548 40.118 40.192 3:03.391 102
3 35.394 45.304 38.556 39.561 2:38.815 141 2 37.305 45.828 38.732 39.481 2:41.346 137
4 35.243 45.788 38.635 39.336 2:39.002 140 3 35.717 45.280 38.833 39.829 2:39.659 136
5 36.044 46.199 37.909 39.056 2:39.208 137 4 36.000 45.389 38.483 38.899 2:38.771 139
6 34.885 44.990 37.401 38.827 2:36.103 141 5 35.706 44.559 37.724 39.022 2:37.011 139
7 35.341 44.610 37.783 39.202 2:36.936 137 6 35.253 44.620 37.574 39.239 2:36.686 139
8 35.297 45.120 37.527 39.201 2:37.145 138 7 36.020 44.897 39.662 40.941 2:41.520 135

8 35.011 45.075 37.753 39.744 2:37.583 138
18  Elijah ANDREW (NSW)  (19th)

1 54.168 50.773 43.354 42.005 3:10.300 76 33  Jack FAVELLE (NSW)  (9th)
2 38.535 47.525 40.795 40.892 2:47.747 136 1 42.435 47.721 39.907 41.382 2:51.445 93
3 37.584 46.642 40.697 40.745 2:45.668 138 2 36.752 46.854 39.657 40.826 2:44.089 134
4 37.263 47.276 40.492 40.637 2:45.668 139 3 36.830 46.654 39.620 41.812 2:44.916 134
5 37.155 47.072 40.905 40.588 2:45.720 140 4 35.471 46.511 39.263 39.359 2:40.604 138
6 37.410 47.448 39.991 40.731 2:45.580 137 5 35.540 45.817 37.934 39.739 2:39.030 142
7 37.054 46.643 40.767 40.600 2:45.064 137 6 35.272 44.994 37.204 39.621 2:37.091 142
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:56

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
7 35.621 45.178 40.359 40.135 2:41.293 138 6 35.200 44.985 37.229 39.146 2:36.560 137
8 35.377 45.069 38.078 39.008 2:37.532 140 7 35.426 45.395 38.022 39.459 2:38.302 138

8 35.221 46.081 39.024 40.070 2:40.396 140
34  Teerin FLEMING (VIC)  (11th)

1 53.979 49.848 41.832 51.367 3:17.026 P 84 46  William HUNT (NSW)  (20th)
2 1:07.484 46.805 39.447 40.170 3:13.906 103 1 54.301 48.764 41.907 41.714 3:06.686 100
3 35.621 45.495 38.325 39.551 2:38.992 139 2 38.673 47.446 39.959 41.098 2:47.176 131
4 35.293 45.653 38.175 39.516 2:38.637 140 3 36.750 46.563 40.550 40.685 2:44.548 134
5 35.101 45.289 37.805 39.715 2:37.910 140 4 36.192 46.991 39.590 40.746 2:43.519 137
6 35.434 45.376 37.981 39.467 2:38.258 138 5 36.500 47.159 39.334 59.346 3:02.339 P 137
7 35.506 45.274 38.613 39.547 2:38.940 138 6 1:30.510 47.452 40.398 41.358 3:39.718 86
8 35.517 45.382 37.921 39.081 2:37.901 137 7 36.438 46.744 39.950 40.592 2:43.724 135

35  Varis FLEMING (VIC)  (12th) 48  Valentino KNEZOVIC (NSW)  (13th)
1 49.905 48.005 39.650 43.537 3:01.097 67 1 52.845 48.504 40.091 41.246 3:02.686 73
2 38.053 46.119 38.015 40.874 2:43.061 134 2 37.079 46.161 39.034 40.258 2:42.532 138
3 36.654 46.274 38.745 40.415 2:42.088 138 3 36.148 44.990 38.560 40.143 2:39.841 141
4 35.700 45.521 37.604 39.710 2:38.535 139 4 36.494 45.834 38.326 39.856 2:40.510 142
5 36.018 45.596 37.471 39.433 2:38.518 139 5 35.973 45.449 38.152 39.825 2:39.399 141
6 35.818 45.549 37.280 39.714 2:38.361 139 6 36.125 45.769 38.238 39.580 2:39.712 138
7 35.935 45.782 37.840 39.657 2:39.214 134 7 36.186 45.665 39.681 40.203 2:41.735 137

8 36.589 45.973 38.780 41.150 2:42.492 135
36  Rikki HENRY (SA)  (15th)

1 44.220 46.785 39.793 40.634 2:51.432 98 65  Nate O'NEILL (QLD)  (7th)
2 37.694 46.622 39.562 40.510 2:44.388 138 1 53.129 47.214 39.097 41.570 3:01.010 77
3 36.229 46.384 39.996 41.127 2:43.736 138 2 37.265 45.698 38.210 40.067 2:41.240 134
4 35.955 46.809 39.666 43.147 2:45.577 140 3 36.804 44.841 38.898 39.494 2:40.037 136
5 35.965 46.448 38.795 40.141 2:41.349 142 4 35.880 45.177 38.020 39.403 2:38.480 140
6 35.799 45.897 38.822 40.070 2:40.588 140 5 35.504 46.392 37.782 39.448 2:39.126 138
7 36.170 46.100 39.307 40.729 2:42.306 139 6 35.470 45.168 37.207 39.141 2:36.986 141
8 35.867 46.399 38.940 40.139 2:41.345 139 7 35.957 45.280 39.348 39.629 2:40.214 137

8 35.592 45.106 38.058 39.287 2:38.043 139
41  Hudson THOMPSON (NSW)  (5th)

1 54.000 47.780 39.913 40.900 3:02.593 88 66  Lachlan MOODY (QLD)  (17th)
2 36.576 45.509 38.084 40.816 2:40.985 139 1 43.942 47.804 40.619 41.718 2:54.083 95
3 35.787 45.093 38.774 39.833 2:39.487 137 2 37.299 47.058 39.211 40.880 2:44.448 132
4 35.218 45.226 39.157 39.518 2:39.119 140 3 37.282 47.170 40.063 40.563 2:45.078 132
5 35.238 45.656 39.109 40.052 2:40.055 141 4 36.259 46.608 38.260 40.846 2:41.973 139
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:56

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
5 36.143 46.170 38.608 40.509 2:41.430 139 74  Bodie PAIGE (QLD)  (16th)
6 36.012 46.935 56.818 55.365 3:15.130 P 136 1 56.802 49.777 42.642 41.939 3:11.160 102

2 37.856 46.619 40.334 41.077 2:45.886 135
68  Ryan LARKIN (VIC)  (2nd) 3 37.095 46.898 40.380 41.399 2:45.772 135

1 54.459 48.000 40.545 39.921 3:02.925 100 4 36.423 47.242 39.333 40.578 2:43.576 137
2 37.480 45.741 38.529 40.131 2:41.881 135 5 36.398 46.458 38.994 40.210 2:42.060 137
3 36.109 44.981 38.374 39.697 2:39.161 135 6 36.252 46.565 38.734 39.987 2:41.538 135
4 36.022 45.057 38.157 38.765 2:38.001 136 7 36.276 46.764 38.928 40.241 2:42.209 134
5 35.881 44.590 37.281 38.831 2:36.583 136 8 36.736 46.125 38.663 39.894 2:41.418 136
6 35.343 45.024 37.584 39.196 2:37.147 135
7 35.482 44.452 37.443 39.105 2:36.482 135 80  Cameron RENDE (SA)  (14th)
8 35.179 44.606 37.180 38.662 2:35.627 135 1 44.492 47.468 40.018 41.089 2:53.067 92

2 37.034 46.795 39.498 40.980 2:44.307 133
72  Levi RUSSO (NSW)  (4th) 3 36.615 46.277 39.403 40.629 2:42.924 133

1 53.662 47.827 39.631 40.025 3:01.145 74 4 35.844 46.626 39.374 39.605 2:41.449 139
2 36.816 45.693 38.434 40.361 2:41.304 135 5 35.954 45.633 39.011 40.146 2:40.744 141
3 36.342 45.576 39.191 39.946 2:41.055 137 6 36.156 45.529 38.196 39.704 2:39.585 139
4 35.860 45.263 38.877 39.310 2:39.310 141 7 35.858 45.631 38.166 40.087 2:39.742 136
5 35.386 45.484 38.040 39.049 2:37.959 142 8 36.033 45.891 45.736 40.318 2:47.978 133
6 35.528 44.478 37.329 39.159 2:36.494 142
7 36.012 45.304 39.612 39.783 2:40.711 136
8 35.687 44.993 38.207 39.793 2:38.680 140

***  Indicative qualifying time - 2:54.237  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:56

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

5:35.534 33 Jack FAVELLE (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:44.089 1
5:42.250 65 Nate O'NEILL (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:41.240 1
5:43.578 41 Hudson THOMPSON (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:40.985 1
8:21.576 14 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:38.815 2
9:06.973 26 Cameron SWAIN (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:37.265 2
11:43.619 26 Cameron SWAIN (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:36.646 3
13:38.551 68 Ryan LARKIN (VIC) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:36.583 4
14:19.411 26 Cameron SWAIN (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:35.792 4
16:54.980 26 Cameron SWAIN (QLD) Yamaha YZF-R15 2:35.569 5

***  Indicative qualifying time - 2:54.237  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:56
Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 H. WATTS 34.885 R. LARKIN 44.452 C. SWAIN 36.730 R. LARKIN 38.662 C. SWAIN 2:35.269 2:35.569
2 H. NELSON 35.011 L. RUSSO 44.478 R. LARKIN 37.180 H. WATTS 38.827 R. LARKIN 2:35.473 2:35.627
3 M. HAMOD 35.041 H. NELSON 44.559 J. FAVELLE 37.204 C. SWAIN 38.830 H. WATTS 2:35.723 2:36.103
4 C. SWAIN 35.059 H. WATTS 44.610 N. O'NEILL 37.207 H. NELSON 38.899 H. NELSON 2:36.043 2:36.686
5 T. FLEMING 35.101 S. DRANE 44.624 H. THOMPSO 37.229 J. FAVELLE 39.008 L. RUSSO 2:36.242 2:36.494
6 R. LARKIN 35.179 C. SWAIN 44.650 V. FLEMING 37.280 S. DRANE 39.047 S. DRANE 2:36.363 2:37.077
7 S. DRANE 35.180 M. HAMOD 44.750 L. RUSSO 37.329 L. RUSSO 39.049 J. FAVELLE 2:36.478 2:37.091
8 H. THOMPSO 35.200 N. O'NEILL 44.841 H. WATTS 37.401 T. FLEMING 39.081 H. THOMPSO 2:36.560 2:36.560
9 J. FAVELLE 35.272 H. THOMPSO 44.985 S. DRANE 37.512 N. O'NEILL 39.141 M. HAMOD 2:36.637 2:37.669
10 L. RUSSO 35.386 V. KNEZOVIC 44.990 H. NELSON 37.574 H. THOMPSO 39.146 N. O'NEILL 2:36.659 2:36.986
11 N. O'NEILL 35.470 J. FAVELLE 44.994 M. HAMOD 37.647 M. HAMOD 39.199 T. FLEMING 2:37.261 2:37.901
12 V. FLEMING 35.700 T. FLEMING 45.274 T. FLEMING 37.805 V. FLEMING 39.433 V. FLEMING 2:37.934 2:38.361
13 R. HENRY 35.799 V. FLEMING 45.521 V. KNEZOVIC 38.152 V. KNEZOVIC 39.580 V. KNEZOVIC 2:38.695 2:39.399
14 C. RENDE 35.844 C. RENDE 45.529 C. RENDE 38.166 C. RENDE 39.605 C. RENDE 2:39.144 2:39.585
15 V. KNEZOVIC 35.973 R. HENRY 45.897 L. MOODY 38.260 E. ANDREW 39.888 R. HENRY 2:40.561 2:40.588
16 L. MOODY 36.012 B. PAIGE 46.125 B. PAIGE 38.663 B. PAIGE 39.894 B. PAIGE 2:40.934 2:41.418
17 W. HUNT 36.192 L. MOODY 46.170 R. HENRY 38.795 R. HENRY 40.070 L. MOODY 2:40.951 2:41.430
18 B. PAIGE 36.252 E. ANDREW 46.547 T. JAMES 39.048 T. JAMES 40.438 W. HUNT 2:42.681 2:43.519
19 T. JAMES 36.308 W. HUNT 46.563 W. HUNT 39.334 L. MOODY 40.509 T. JAMES 2:42.855 2:42.950
20 E. ANDREW 36.932 T. JAMES 47.061 E. ANDREW 39.991 W. HUNT 40.592 E. ANDREW 2:43.358 2:43.449

***  Indicative qualifying time - 2:54.237  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 7 : December 3 - 5
The Bend Motorsports Park2021

.................................................................. .................................................................. ..................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Tom Williams Clerk of Course - Paul Hinds

bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION
Date: 04/12/21 Started at: 11:30:06
Event: Q04 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 20.0C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 35.2C Printed at: 11:56

Time Description
11:30:06 Event Start
11:50:14 Chequered Flag
11:52:47 Event Finish
***  Indicative qualifying time - 2:54.237  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


